

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	22-6	623	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	9/9/2	2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/27	7/2022			Final action:	9/27/2022	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the disposal of surplus City property to Project Edge ("Purchaser")						
Sponsors:	Presenter: Greg Phillips, Director of Aviation, Colorado Springs Airport Troy Stover, Assistant Director of Aviation, Colorado Springs Airport						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution Project Edge Surplus Property Disposition 2022 09 13, 2. Exhibit A Project Edge Surplus Property Disposition 2022 09 13, 3. Exhibit B Project Edge Surplus Property Disposition 2022 09 13, 4. Exhibit B1 Project Edge Surplus Property Disposition 2022 09 13, 5. Resolution Project Edge Surplus Property Disposition PowerPoint 2022 09 13, 6. Signed Resolution No. 133-22						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
9/27/2022	1	City Cour	ncil		a	dopted	Pass
9/26/2022	1	Council W	Vork Sessi	on	re	ferred	